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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

DmeMacros.lha

TinyProlog.lha

SciSubr.lha

Rim. lha

SmallC.lha

SBProlog.lha
.3.2

ListScanner.lha

WheelChairSim. lha

AmiCron.lha

text/edit
dev/lang
misc/sci
biz/dbase
dev/c

dev/lang

dev/moni
misc/misc

util/cli

Size Age Description

29K 502+«DME macros for language-sensitive edits.

24K

467K

527K

41K

539K

7K

125K

24K

502+A simple Prolog interpreter.

vi.1

503+xDECUS Scientific Subroutine Package.

504xRelational Information Manager,

504«Port of the Small-C compiler.

504«Stony Brook Prolog distribution,

504«Displays all the Exec lists.
504xA wheelchair simulator.

504%*An program like UNIX ’cron’.
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